OVOLO
LED Commercial Downlight
Impressive, classic and all-purpose.
Impressive, classic and all-purpose.
The OVOLO series combines practical functionality with
impressive features such as broad beam angles, multi
power and colour selectable options.  Ultra-light weight
this all-rounder is ideal for indoor & outdoor use due to
its IP64 rating.
The OVOLO comes in a range of sizes which adds to its
suitability for replacing compact fluorescent lamps and
metal halide downlights of various sizes.
FEATURES
• Tritone selectable - 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
• Dual power selection
• IP64 ingress protection from below
• Australian ceiling white RAL9016
• Powder coated aluminium construction
• Slightly recessed diffuser
• Complete with 1.2m flex and plug
BENEFITS
• Allows for easy adjustment of output colour
• Making effectively 6 lights in 1 fitting
• Suitable for under outdoor awnings
• Seamless ceiling appearance
• Superior heat dissipation
• Allows for glare reduction
• Easy plug-in installation
OVOLO
LED Commercial Downlight
TRITONE
Colour
Changeable
2POWER
Switchable
Modes
IP64
Ingress
Protection
Rating
100°
Beam
Angle
4yr
W
Warranty
50,000hr
Expected
Lifetime
OVL14W145R OVL18W165R OVL20W200R OVL30W230R
FIND OUT MORE:
POWER CCT FLUX HOLE CUT
SIZE WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
10W
3000K 1010 lm
Ø120mm 0.80kg 2002113 OVL14W145R
4000K 1180 lm
5700K 1140 lm
14W
3000K 1340 lm
4000K 1570 lm
5700K 1510 lm
13W
3000K 1380 lm
Ø135mm 1.00kg 2002114 OVL18W165R
4000K 1570 lm
5700K 1550 lm
18W
3000K 1710 lm
4000K 1970 lm
5700K 1930 lm
15W
3000K 1360 lm
Ø162mm 1.20kg 2002115 OVL20W200R
4000K 1530 lm
5700K 1440 lm
20W
3000K 1900 lm
4000K 2130 lm
5700K 2010 lm
23W
3000K 2180 lm
Ø195mm 1.50kg 2002116 OVL30W230R
4000K 2440 lm
5700K 2280 lm
30W
3000K 2840 lm
4000K 3230 lm
5700K 3010 lm
IP64
Ingress
Protection
Rating
Ingress Protection
(6) Solids
Dust tight. No ingress of dust.
(4) Liquids
Protected against splashing water from any direction
2POWER
Switchable
Modes
Dual Power Selectable
Easily accessible switch
allows selection between two
wattages depending on output
requirements.
TRITONE
Colour
Changeable
Tritone Selectable
Easily accessible switch allows
selection of colour temperatures
(3000K, 4000K, 5700K) to suit a
variety of environments.
Ø143mm
61
m
m
Ø120mm
Ø165mm
63
m
m
Ø135mm
Ø200mm
68
m
m
Ø162mm
Ø230mm
75
m
m
Ø195mm
Remote Driver
110 x 42 x 22mm
Remote Driver
110 x 42 x 22mm
Remote Driver
110 x 42 x 22mm
Remote Driver
127 x 43 x 28mm
Optional:
Ø310mm adaptor ring
TRIM-310-W
SAP 2002222
(Fits OVL30W230R only)
Ø280mm adaptor ring
TRIM-C2030-280-W
SAP 2001219
(Fits OVL30W230R only)
ROBUST
Robust
Construction
Robust Construction
Lightweight but strong clip
arrangement with soft mounting
rubber boot fixed to housing
with sturdy rivets.
61
m
m
cl
ea
ra
nc
e
65
m
m
cl
ea
ra
nc
e
70
m
m
cl
ea
ra
nc
e
77
m
m
cl
ea
ra
nc
e
Commercial
Haneco DALI and 0-10V Power Switchable Dimmable
Driver with Flex Plug and JST Connector
Residential
Haneco Phase-Cut Power Switchable Dimmable
Driver with Flex Plug and JST Connector
Easily add dimmable functionality.
Optional Dimmable Drivers
See also
ULTIMATE COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT COLLECTION
1300 001 LED (533)
  haneco.com.au
DIM
COMPATIBLE SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
OVL14W145R
OVL18W165R
OVL20W200R
OVL30W230R
2002149
2002205
HDALI-45-JST-PS
H10VD-25-JST-PS
COMPATIBLE SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
OVL14W145R
OVL18W165R 2002159 HD-15-JST-PS
OVL20W200R 2002160 HD-25-JST-PS
OVL30W230R 2002161 HD-30-JST
OVOLO
Impressive,
classic and all-purpose
ASTRO
Premium low glare
HELIX
Robust, powerful output
CENTAURI
Ultra-low-profile
MARS
Premium, precise light control
STELLAR
Focal point control
VIVA
Flush, seamless design
AURORA
Recessed, contemporary design